
7WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM
THEINDIANEXPRESS,FRIDAY,NOVEMBER3,2023

Road & Building Department
Government of Gujarat

Tender Notice No. 58/2023-24
On behalf of Governor of Gujarat State the Executive Engineer, R&B Division,
Smith Bungalow, Opp. Officers' Club, College Road, Bhuj (Kachchh) Ph.No.
(02832) 251450 / 250424 invites online tender for the work mentioned
below from the contractors registered in appropriate class as mentioned
below.

Sr. Name of work Estimate Contractor

Amount Registration
1 (R&B) Division office at Bhuj (Providing 31.62 Agencies having

Out Sourcing Service for Umed Bhavan Lac expericnce in similar
Circuit House & Umed Bhawn Campus nature of work and
under R&B Sub Division Bhuj for the supplying
year 2023) (Waiter, Cook, Assi. Cook, Manpower.
Pump Operator, Telephone Operator,
Gardner, Room boy & Labour for Cleaning
& Sweeping etc.

2 Providing Skilled/Unskilled Labour for 44.08 --As Above --
R & B Division office at Bhuj. Lac

3 Providing SkilIed/Unskilled Labour for 31.28 -- As Above --
Rest House. Bhachau. Lac

4 Upkeeping to Vishran Gruh at Anjar 30.24 -- As Above --
(House Keeping service, Providing Lac
receptionist & Room services)

5 Upkeeping to Vishran Gruh at Mundra 38.38 -- As Above
(House Keeping service, Providing Lac
receptionist & Room services)

6 Upkeeping to Vishran Gruh at Gandhidham 38.38 -- As Above --
(House Keeping service, Providing
receptionist & Room services

7 Providing Skilled/Unskilled Labour for 27.03 -- As Above--
Guest House Campus Ranar.

Tender for the work will be available from dt.04/11/23 to dt.18/11/23 on our
website: tender.nprocure.com. Bidders are instructed to scan all required
documents online by scanning.
For further details please contract on our above mentioned office address &
for online submission of tender please visit our website mentioned above.
Right to reject the tender is reserved. (DDI-KUTCH-724-2023-24)

Dakshin Gujarat Vij Company Limited
CIN U40102GJ2003SGC042909

Regd. & Corp. Office : 'Urja Sadan'
Nana Varachha Road, Kapodara Char Rasta,

Surat 395 006 GUJARAT
DGVCL Toll Free No. 19123 (Or 1800 233 3003)

Tender Notice
Details of tenders are put up on www.dgvcl.com (For view &
download only) and tender.nprocure.com (For view & download
and submission).

Sr. Tender No. Estimated Amount
No. (Rs.)
1 Construction of New Office Building for Rs: 9,46,02,468.13

Kim Industrial Division with accommo- (Including GST)
dation of Pipodara Sdn, Mota Borasara
Sdn, Molvan Sdn and Divisional Store
and other required Misc. Civil Work
under Surat-R Circle of DGVCL.

2 Open Space Amelioration with Rubble Rs: 98,96,147.23
& GSB filling to avoid water logging (Including GST)
and mudding for Stacking of various
material at Kadodara Divisional
store premises & Construction of
Kadodara Divisional Store Office
under Kadodara Division of DGVCL

Note: Bidders may visit the above website/s for regular
updates till opening of the tender. CE (P), DGVCL, Surat.

Online Tender
Tender Notice No.29 of 2023-24

The Tenders are invited by the Executive Engineer, R & B
Division, Palanpur, 385001. Phone No.(02742) 252430 for
2 (Two) Tenders of Road and Building works having esti-
mated cost Rs. 24.50 lacs to 30.00 Lacs from the appro-
priate registered contractors for Sr. No.1 ''E-1'' Class, For
Sr. No.2 ''B'' Class & Spl Cat-lll (Road) and Above contrac-
tor as per online E-Tendering procedure. The details
notice of which could be seen & Download on website
http://tender.nprocure.com on Dt.03/11/2023 and
onwards. Other changes will be seen online. For Further
particulars contact above stated office during office hours.
Notice is also available on www.statetenders.gujarat.gov.in

No.DDI/PAL/549/2023-2024

ind
ian

exp
res

s.co
m

The
Ind

ian
Exp

res
s.

For
the

Ind
ian

Inte
llig

ent
.

Ilo
oka

tev
ery

sid
ebe

fore
tak

ing
asi

de.
Info

rm
you

rop
inio

nw
ith

insi
ght

ful
obs

erv
atio

ns.

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising

copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian

Express(P)Limitedcannotbeheldresponsible forsuch

contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a

result of transactionswith companies, associations or

individualsadvertising in itsnewspapersorPublications.

We therefore recommend that readers make

necessary inquiries before sending any monies or

entering into any agreements with advertisers or

otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner

whatsoever.

''IMPORTANT''

Ahmedabad



12 | | @¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y, £¼ÆO¡¼¼�,  t¼¼.  3 ‡¼¡¼Ìûù¼�, 2023ö¼ü¼‡¼¼½‡¬¼ü¼ÿ¼ @¼ÌL¬¼Š¼œÌ¬¼

INFIBEAM AVENUES LIMITED
[CIN: L64203GJ2010PLC061366]  

Tel: +91 79 6777 2204, Fax: +91 79 6777 2205, Email: ir@ia.ooo, Website: www.ia.ooo

Registered Office: 28th Floor, GIFT Two Building, Block No. 56, Road  5C, Zone- 5, GIFT CITY, Gandhinagar-382355

(Rupees in million, except per share data and if otherwise stated)

Particulars Standalone Consolidated

Quarter Six Month Quarter Quarter Six Month Quarter 

ended on ended on ended on ended on ended on ended on

30-09-2023 30-09-2023 30-09-2022 30-09-2023 30-09-2023 30-09-2022

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited)

Total income 7,423.8 14,419.1 4,708.6 7,926.0 15,377.8 5,094.2 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax 502.1 875.6 626.9 551.6 903.2 563.2 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax 

of continuing operations 355.6 633.3 466.4 404.6 659.2 398.6 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of 

discontinued  operations -   -   -   -   -   -   

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

(comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after 

tax and other comprehensive income after tax) 357.3 639.9 463.5 411.4 677.4 374.7 

Paid-up equity share capital 

(Face Value of the share Re 1/- Each) 2,683.4 2,683.4 2,676.7 2,683.4 2,683.4 2,676.7 

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as 

shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)

Earnings Per Share 

(Face value of Re. 1/- each)(not annualised)

Basic: 0.13 0.24 0.17 0.15 0.25 0.15 

Diluted: 0.13 0.23 0.17 0.15 0.24 0.15 

Note :

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of

the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at

www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company website at www.ia.ooo

2) The above financial results are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors

at its meeting held on November 02, 2023.

For Infibeam Avenues Limited

Sd/-

Vishal Mehta

Date : November 02, 2023 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Gandhinagar DIN: 03093563

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL

RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

{ktøkýk LkkuxeMk

rMkfÞkurhxkEÍuþLk yuLz hefLMxÙfþLk ykuV VkÞLkkrLMkÞ÷ yuMkuxTMk yuLz yuLVkuMko{uLx ykuV 
rMkõÞkuhexe ELxhuMx yuõx, 2002Lke f÷{ 13(2) nuX¤ ðiÄkLkef LkkuxeMk.
çkUfeøk huøÞw÷uþLk yufx, 1949 Lkk MktË¼o{kt yuf çkUfªøk ftÃkLke fkuxf {neLÿ çkUf ÷e.Lkk yrÄf]ík 
yÄefkhe nkuðkLku Lkkíku íkuLke ykuVeMk yne Au. suLke hSMxzo ykuVeMk : 27, çkefuMke, Mke 27, S 
ç÷kuf, çkktÿk fw÷ko fkuBÃk÷uûk, çkktÿk (EMx), {wtçkE-400051 yLku «kËurþf fkÞko÷Þ y{ËkðkË ¾kíku 
ÂMÚkík, yLÞ þk¾k fkÞko÷Þ Mkwhík ¾kíku (nðu ÃkAe íkuLku “Ä çkUf / fuyu{yu÷çke” íkhefu MktçkkuÄðk{kt 
ykðþu), rMkfÞwhkExeÍuþLk yuLz heftLMxÙfþ ykuV VkELkkLMkeÞ÷ yuMkuxMk yLku yuLVkuMko{uLx 
ykuV rMkfÞwhexe ELxhuMx yuufx, 2002 nuX¤ rLk{ýqf fhu÷ su ík{Lku Lke[uLke Mkq[Lkk ykÃku Au :-
yk Mkq[Lkk WÃkhkufík yrÄrLkÞ{ f÷{ 13(2) yLku rLkÞ{ 3 rMkfÞwhexe ELxhuMx yuLVkuMko{uLx 
rLkÞ{ 2002Lke þhíkku{kt òhe fhðk{kt ykðu Au.

fkuxf {neLÿ çkUf ÷e{exuz
hSMxzo ykurVMk : 27, çkefuMke, Mke 27, S ç÷kuf, çkktÿk fw÷ko fkuBÃk÷uûk, çkktÿk (EMx), {wtçkE-
400051.
hesLk÷ ykurVMk : [kuÚkku {k¤, rMkræÄ rðLkkÞf fkuBÃk÷uûk, þeðhtsLke [kh hMíkk, Mkuxu÷kEx, 
y{ËkðkË - 380015

÷kuLk yufkWLx Lkt. HF63300

1. ©e ðkuhkhk{ fu. [kiÄhe (WÄkhfíkko / røkhðuËkh)
2.  ©e{íke ¼kðLkkËuðe [kiÄhe (Mkn-WÄkhfíkko)
 WÃkhkuõík ¢.Lkt. 1 yLku 2 Lkwt MkhLkk{wt : 179, {wÂõíkÄk{ MkkuMkkÞxe, ÃkwLkkøkk{ hkuz, y[oLkk 

nkE Mfw÷ ÃkkMku, Mkwhík - 395010
 WÃkhkuõík ¢.Lkt. 1 yLku 2 Lkwt yLÞ MkhLkk{wt : Ã÷kux Lkt. 142, {k ykLktËe çktø÷kuÍ, Ë¾Lkðkzk, 

Mkwhík - 395012

1) økkú nfLktw Lkk{ (WÄkhfíkk(o yk)u /Mkn-WÄkhfíkk(o yk)u  yLku ò{eLkËkh(yk)u ) ÷kLu k yfu kWLx Lk.t  MkkÚku

{ktøkýk LkkuxeMk {wsçk çkkfe ÷uýk

{ktøkýk LkkuxeMk íkkhe¾ :  21.10.2023  yuLkÃkeyu íkkhe¾ : 06.09.2023
Yk. 4,86,444.10/- (Yk. [kh ÷k¾ AâktMke nòh [khMkku [wtçkk¤eMk yLku ËMk ÃkiMkk Vfík) íkk. 
21.10.2023 Lkk hkus [zík ÔÞks / ËtzLkeÞ ÔÞks yLku yLÞ [kSoMk MkkÚku.

íkkhe¾ : 03.11.2023,
MÚk¤ : Mkwhík

Mkne/- yrÄf]ík yÄefkhe,
fkuxf {neLÿ çkUf ÷e.

WÄkhfíkkyo k/u  Mkn-WÄkhfíkkyo k/u  ò{eLkËkhk/u  røkhðËu khk u Lk u y u yMk÷ Lkkxu eMk s u f÷{ 13(2) nXu ¤ 
ykÃk÷u  níke ík u çkfU Lkk fk{fksLkk rËðMkku ËhBÞkLk sYhe Ãkkð¥ke ykÃke {u¤ðe ÷uðe.
ò u fkEu  ykçu sfu þLk / he«Íu Lxþu Lk nkÞu  íkk u fÃ] kk fheLk u y{kh u Lke[ u sýkð÷u  MkhLkk{ u {f÷ð tww :-
yrÄfí] k yrÄfkhe, fkxu f {neLÿ çkfU  ÷e{exzu , [kÚu kk u {k¤, MkeæÄerðLkkÞf fkBu Ãk÷ûu k, rþðhst Lke [kh 
hMíkk, Mkxu ÷u kEx, y{ËkðkË - 380015.

yuLkuõMkh-yu
røkhku MÚkkðh r{÷fíkLkwt rðøkíkðkh ðýoLk:

rçkLk¾íu ke÷kÞf s{eLk Ãkh hðu LÞ w Mkð ou Lk.t  44 + 47 + 49 Ãkfi e Ã÷kxu  Lk.t  144 ç÷kfu  Lk.t  74 ûkºu kV¤ 79-
00 Mf.u {exMk o yru hÞk {k ykLkËt e çkøt ÷kÍu  Lkk{ u yLk u rçk®Õzøk íkLu kk Ãkh ÚkÞ÷u  çkkÄt fk{ hnýu kft  níu k w {kx u
{ksu  u økk{ Ë¾Lkðkzk, Mkhw ík rMkxe, hSMxþuÙ Lk rzMxeÙ õx: Mkhw ík ¾kík u ykð÷u  Mk{øk ú r{÷fík sLu ke 
[ík:ow Mke{k: W¥kh:u  Ã÷kxu  Lk.t  143, Ërûký:u  Ã÷kxu  Lk.t  141, Ãkðq :ou  6.00 {exh hkzu , Ãkrù{:u  Ã÷kxu  Lk.t  163.


	Epaper_AEL_UFR_03-11-23_FE-G-AHD_Pg-12
	Epaper_AEL+APL_UFR_03-11-23_IE-AHD_Pg-7

